Agilent Technologies
3499 Switch/Control System
Defining the
Meaning of Quality in ATE
Data Sheet
2
High speed, high density, highly usable.
The Agilent 3499 gets high marks in ATE

accessory 5063-9223.
21Learn more at www.agilent.com/find/3499
Ordering Information
Agilent Technologies Products
Mainframes
3499A 5-Slot Switch/Control Mainframe.
Includes hard copy manual and power cord.
Plug-in modules are ordered separately
and are required for operation.
3499A-1CP Rack Mount Kit with Handles
3499A-1CM Rack Mount Kit
3499B 2-Slot Switch/Control Mainframe.
Includes hard copy manual and power cord.
Plug-in modules are ordered separately
and are required for operation.
3499B-1CM
Rack Mount Kit with half-rack filler panel
3499C 9/14-Slot Switch/Control Mainframe.
Includes hard copy manual and power cord.
Plug-in modules are ordered separately
and are required for operation.
For rackmount kit w/o handles, order the Agilent
standard cabinet accessory 5063-9216.
For rackmount kit with handles, order the Agilent
standard cabinet accessory 5063-9223.
Mainframe Filler Panels
3499C-FP1 1-slot width filler panel for
3499A/B/C mainframes
3499C-FP2 2-slot width filler panel for
3499A/B/C mainframes
Plug-in modules, screw terminal blocks
NOT included
N2260A 40-channel Multiplexer Module
N2261A 40-channel General Purpose Relay Module
N2262A 4 x 8 Matrix Module
N2263A 32-bit Digital I/O Module
N2264A 12 + 3 GP + 16-bit Digital I/O Module
N2265A 4 x 4 Matrix + 16-bit Digital I/O Module
N2266A 40-channel High-speed Multiplexer Module
N2267A 8-channel 8 A General Purpose
Relay Module
N2268A Dual 1 x 4 RF (3.5 GHz) Multiplexer Module
N2270A 10-channel 1000 V Multiplexer Module
N2272A 1 x 9 RF (1GHz) Multiplexer Module
N2276A Dual 1 x 6 Microwave Multiplexer Module
N2276A-204 Dual 1 x 4 Multiplexer
N2276A-206 Dual 1 x 6 Multiplexer
N2276B Microwave Multiplexer Driver Module
N2280A Quad Optical 1 x 2 Multiplexer Module,
SC/APC
N2281A Dual Optical 1 x 4 Multiplexer Module,
SC/APC
N2282A 1 x 8 Optical Multiplexer Module, SC/APC
N2289A Mini-DIN-to-D9 cable for built-in DIO
in 3499A/B
N2290A Screw terminal block for N2260A
and N2266A
N2291A Screw terminal block for N2261A
N2292A Screw terminal block for N2262A